Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Aluminum Housing.
• Finish is high reflectance baked white enamel.
• Wiring knockouts are provided on back and end of
housing.

50K - 5000K
60W - 95 2/8 IN  / 7,800 DM - 0-10V dimming
Ordering Key:
WH - WHITE
VOLTAGE
347 - 347VAC
277 - 277VAC
TDM - Triac  dimming
MS - Microwave Sensor
EM - Emergency Backup
80W - 95 2/8 IN / 10,400 35K - 3500K
PHOTOMETRIC :
Luminaire 4000K